List of cheques for payment 19.12.17

Expenditure

Beeding and Bramber Village Hall
Beeding and Bramber Village Hall
P. Kirchel

ABC Removals

D J Flynn

R Potter

P Robson

H M Revenues& Customs

EDF electricity toilets

P Robson Dec 17 salary/handover
C. Stephenson Dec 17 salary
Total

Signatures of cheque signatories

£43.50
£ 25.56
£175.00 Standing order
£100.00
£144.00
£129.99
£162.00
£243.40
£ 13.00 Direct debit
£41.74
£330.19
£1408.38



